FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact Information: Eric MacGregor, President and CEO

INDUS Technology, Inc.

Phone: 619-299-2555, Fax: 619-299-2444

www.industechnology.com

INDUS listed as San Diego's 100 Fastest Growing Companies

San Diego, CA, 6 August 2019: INDUS Technology, Inc. (INDUS) a Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB), Government Support Services provider, received notice from the San Diego Business Journal that INDUS was one of the 2019 San Diego's 100 Fastest Growing Private Companies.

The San Diego Business Journal hosts a series of high profile events that bring together decisions makers and business owners from all industries. These programs are designed to recognize industry leaders who positively influence the San Diego County business community.

With a focus on calendar years 2016, 2017 and 2018, INDUS has had significant revenue and headcount growth. We have experienced more than 50% growth in our staff base, with currently more than 300 employees.

Mr. Eric MacGregor, INDUS President and CEO stated, "Now is an exciting time to be at INDUS. With our recent growth we are able to provide more opportunities for our exceptional employees, further solve dynamic challenges for our customers, and solidify our mindset for expansion into the future."

INDUS Technology, Inc. is an employee-owned premier provider of quality professional services for industry and government. INDUS is an ISO 9001:2015 Registered and Certified company, focusing on providing high quality Engineering Services, Information Technology, Cyber Security, Program Management, and Financial Management services.